
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS
Team TGM Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Evo  1  19  19  19 46
McCumbee McAleer Racing with Aerosport Ford Mustang GT4  20  22  3  3 13
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4 EVO  23  31  9  9 95
Auto Technic Racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO  32  32  1  1 27
Ibiza Farm Motorsports McLaren Artura GT4  33  36  4  4 44
CSM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  37  38  2  2 67
CarBahn with Peregrine racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO  39  54  16  16 39

TCR
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  1  1  1  1 33
Precision Racing LA Audi RS3 LMS TCR  2  23  22  22 7
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  24  53  30  31 33
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